04.2011
Zeppelinstraße 19 · D-82205 Gilching · Phone +49-(0)8105-778090 · Fax +49-(0)8105-778099 · www.lcd-module.de · info@lcd-module.de
LCD- GRAPHIC MODULE 180x32
INCL. CONTROLLER PT6520 FOR 8-BIT BUS
ORDERING CODE
LCD GRAPHIC MODULE 180x32 WITH LED BACKLIGHT EA DIP180B-5NLW
SAME, BUT WITH TOUCHPANELK, ANALOG 4-WIRE EA DIP180B-5NLWTP
9-PIN SOCKET 4.3mm, pitch 2.0mm (1 PC.) EA B200-9
ZIF-STECKER 1.0MM TO CONNECT TOUCHPANEL EA WF100-04T
FEATURES
* HIGH CONTRAST LCD SUPERTWIST DISPLAY
* BLUE-WHITE WITH BRIGHT BACKLIGHT: EA DIP180B-5NLW
* CONTROLLER PT6520 OR COMPATIBLE IS BUILT-IN
* DIRECT INTERFACE TO 8-BIT DATA BUS
* POWER SUPPLY +5V / -3.3V max. 800µA
* LED BACKLIGTH WHITE max. 45mA@+25°C
* MORE MODULES MADE IN SAME TECHNOLOGY:
- DOTMATRIX 1x8, 2x16, 4x20
- GRAPHIC 122x32, 128x64 AND 240x128
* NO MOUNTING REQUIRED: JUST SOLDER INTO PCB
* DETACHABLE VIA SOCKET EA B200-9 (2 PCS. ARE REQUIRED)
* OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE -20..+70°C WITH
* BUILT-IN TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION
EA DIP180B-5NLW
Dimension 102 x 27 mm
new
 !
EA DIP180-5NLW
Page 2
Specifications may be changed without
prior notice. Printing error reserved
PINOUT
CONTROLLER PT6520
The display EA DIP180-5 is featuring 3 controller PT65520 or compatible
(for the left, middle and right third of display).
The PT6520 is a full graphic controller without text function. Various
character set are supplied on the disc EA DISKFONT1520 which is available
as an accessory.